
MUD RUN 2016
CLEAR ODO Now

ZERO TURN ON TO ROAD GO FOR TO
0 From Staring Point - Schneider Rd 3.7 T Stop Sign

3.7 R Enchanted  Valley Rd 3.6 T Stop Sign
7.3 R Otto Kerl 0.2
7.5 L Cty K 0.4
7.9 R Martinsville (Some Gravel in 2 Places) 1.0
8.9 Hard L Indian Trail (Some Gravel on Road) 2.1 T Stop Sign
11 R Cty K 0.5

11.5 L Schuman 0.5 T
12 R Spring Valley 1.8 Stop Sign

13.8 R Cty KP 2.1 T Stop Sign
15.9 L HWY 19 1.0
16.9 R Old Settler 2.0 T
18.9 R Dun;op Holllow 2.8 T Stop Sign
21.7 L HWY 12 2.5
24.2 Stop @ Culvers on Left

The afternoon ride will start at (St, Andrew Church) 6815 Schneider Road, Middleton, Wl (We will
regroup after the bridge by St. Andrew church.)  

TO GET TO Schneider Road from Don Miller Mazda -
• right on Odana (stay in left lane),
• left on Gammon (go in far right lane - short distance)
• right onto Hwy 12 north about 4.6 miles, exit right on Airport Road
• at stop light turn left (PDQ on left corner) onto Parmenter, about .7
 miles
• turn left onto Schneider Road - we will regroup on the other side of the
• bridge by St. Andrew church.

First rest stop will be Culver's in Sauk City, on Highway 12.
Second rest stop will be Culver's in Baraboo, on Highway 12.
Last stop will be at the River's Edge Pub and Grill, County A, Lake Delton.



CLEAR ODO Now
ZERO TURN ON TO ROAD GO FOR TO

0.0 From Rear of Culvers Parking Lot Turn R 0.5 T Stop Sign
0.5 R Ludders Rd 0.1 Lite
0.6 L Hwy 12 2.3 Lite
2.9 L Cty PF 1.0
3.9 R Old Bluf 1.2
5.1 L Prairie to  A Y stay left 5.2 Stop Sign

10.3 L Cty C 0.5
10.8 R Balfanz 1.8
12.6 S Freedom 3.1
15.7 R Happy Hill (Some Gravel) 4.9 T Stop Sign
20.6 R Cty W 1.1
21.7 R Lehman 3.0 T Stop Sign
24.7 R HWY 12 0.2
24.9 L Ski Hill (Regroup if neded) 1.2 T Stop Sign
26.1 L South Shore 1.2 Stop Sign
27.3 R Cty DL 2.4 T Stop Sign
29.7 R HWY 113 3.3
33.0 L Cty DL 1.1 Stop Sign
34.1 L Bluf Rd 1.8
35.9 L Tower 2.1
38.0 R Neuman 2.5
40.5 L Cty W 0.5
41.0 R HWY 113 2.1
43.1 R Hwy 123 0.5
43.6 L HWY 33 1.2
44.8 To Culvers
44.8
44.8



CLEAR ODO Now
ZERO TURN ON TO ROAD GO FOR TO

0 From Culvers lot
0 R HWY 33 0.1 Lite

0.1 S HWY 136 (Regroup on other side of lite left ln 2.4
2.5 L Hatchery 1.2
3.7 R Rock Hill 1.3 T Stop Sign

5 L Hoot Owl Valley 0.1
5.1 R Cty W 3.7
8.8 L McCoy 1.7

10.5 R Cty PF 0.3 T Stop Sign
10.8 L Cty W 2.9
13.7 L Klein 2.3 Stop

16 R Cty PF 0.9
16.9 R Maple Hill 2 T Stop Sign
18.9 L Cty W 2 Stop
20.9 Cty D 0.7
21.6 L Summit 0.4 T Stop Sign

22 R Sunrise 1.6
23.6 R Short Cut 1.2 T Stop Sign
24.8 R Cty D 1.4
26.2 L Stone Church 3.1 T Stop Sign
29.3 L Cty W 9.4
38.7 L Lovers Lane 2.1
40.8 R Hatchery 4.6

HWY 12
45.4 R Round about exit Timothy Ln 0.3
45.7 R Round about exit Moon Rd 1.9 T Stop Sign
47.6 L Cty A 3.4

51 L Rivers Edge


